Sep 01 2024 (07:17)

Puri - Indore Humsafar Express/20918 - Hms - WR
PURI/Puri to R/Raipur Junction
12h 35m - 693 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu

# Code ([Station Name

1 |PURI
2 |KUR
3 |BBS
4 |ANGL
5 [sBPY
6 |JSGR
7 |RIG
8 |BSP
9 |R

10 |DURG
11 [RIN
12 |G

13 |NGP
14 |ET
15 |BPL
16 |DWX
17 |INDB

Puri

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Angul
Sambalpur City
Jharsuguda Road
Raigarh

Bilaspur Junction
Raipur Junction
Durg Junction
Raj Nandgaon
Gondia Junction
Nagpur Junction
Itarsi Junction
Bhopal junction
Dewas Junction
Indore Junction

Sep 01 2024 (07:17)

Arrives (Avg
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05:25
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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